Spring Forward | Ages 15+ | 400pm | 75min
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Day
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Date

4/6/2026

4/9/2026
4/14/2026
4/16/2026
4/21/2026
4/23/2026
4/28/2026
4/30/2026

5/5/2026

5/7/12026
5/12/2026
5/14/2026
5/19/2026
5/21/2026
5/26/2026
5/28/2026

Time

4:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
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4:00:00 PM
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4:00:00 PM
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